- PARCEL
NUMBER

06-04-207-012

ADDRESS
OoF
PROPERTY

53x100
1112 RUHLS W PT

DATE

NAME OF OWNER

10-4-71
2-1-73
11-16-73
4-11-86
3-1-88
4-4-88
2-21-92

PATTON MAGDALENE B
PATTON, MAGDALENA B. ( CORRECTION)

GLIEMMO JOSEPH H & SARAH L
GLIEMMO JOSEPH M & SARAH L
GLIEMMO JOSEPH M
DRUCKENBROAD KIMBERLY V
JAMISON JOHN D & DOROTHY

VERTREES DWIGHT W

3 TRS C.F. 20,00

AFF C.F. NONE

3 TRS NO C.F.

3 TRS C.F. 40.00
2 TRS C.F. 60.00

3 TRS C.F. 50.00




